ORIGINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RECEIVED Form ACO-1 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	CONSERVATION DIVISION								
Operator: License #_6569	API No. 15 - 101-21846-00-00 WICHITA, KS								
Name: Carmen Schmitt, Inc.	County: Lane								
Address: PO Box 47									
City/State/Zip: Great Bend, Kansas 67530	1880' FNL feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section								
Purchaser:	1320' FWL feet from E (W circle one) Line of Section								
Operator Contact Person: Jacob Porter	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:								
Phone: (<u>620</u>) <u>793-5100</u>	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW								
Contractor: Name: Shields Drilling Company	Lease Name: Bentley Well #: 3								
License: 5184	Field Name: Bison Cliffs								
Wellsite Geologist: Rich O'Donnell	Producing Formation: Chevokee; Ft. Scott & KC. D								
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2682' Kelly Bushing: 2687'								
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4580' Plug Back Total Depth: 4578								
✓ OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 221 Feet								
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?								
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2126'								
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2126'								
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 175 sx cmt.								
Well Name:									
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTIL D FW (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)								
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD									
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls								
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Evaporate and backfill								
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:								
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lease Name: License No.:								
7/7/04 7/17/04 7/18/04 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West								
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:								
	Docket No.								
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workow Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the state of	n the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-12 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING S. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.								
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements								
Signature: Jacob L Porter	KCC Office Use ONLY								
Fittle: Engineer Date: 1/21/05	NO Letter of Confidentiality Received								
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ZIH day of Janvary	/If Denied, Yes Date:								
20 15	Wireline Log Received								
A NOTARY PUBLIC.	State of Kansas Geologist Report Received								
	State of Hallsap								
Notary Public: Elaine Scheck Bush Bush From	SCHECK UIC Distribution								

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Operator Name: Ca	armen Schmitt, In	C.	Lease N	Name:	Bentley	J.Z	JAWel2#4 ³ 2005					
Sec. 13 Twp.	16 S. R. 28	_ East West	County:					2 W W				
tested, time tool op temperature, fluid re	en and closed, flowir ecovery, and flow rat	and base of formations p ng and shut-in pressures, es if gas to surface test, a final geological well site r	whether shu long with fin	ıt-in pro	essure reached	all final copies of static level, hydro	static pressu	ests givino res. botto	m hole			
Drill Stem Tests Tak		✓ Yes No			.og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	√ {	Sample			
Samples Sent to G	eological Survey	☐ Yes 🗸 No		Nam Anh	ie ydrite		Top 2088		Datum 599			
Cores Taken		Yes V No		Tope	•		3635		948			
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No		•	bner Shale		3875		1188			
(Submit Copy)				Lans	sing		3917		1230			
List All E. Logs Run	:			Bas	e of KC		4237		1550			
	n, Dual Poros	ity, Sonic, MicroR	Log,	Mar	maton		4260		1573			
Bond				Fort	Scott		4419		1732			
				Miss	sissippian		4528	-	1841			
			RECORD	☐ Ne	business							
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Report all strings set-c	Weigh		Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type a	and Percent			
Surface	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./F	ł	Depth	Cement	Used	A	dditives			
Production	12.25"	8.625"	23		221'	common	150	2% gel	, 3% CaC			
Fioduction	7.875	5.5"	15.5		4578'	multi-density standard	200		***************************************			
Purpose:	Donath	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	a/SQL	JEEZE RECORD				·			
Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Us	sed		Type and Pe	and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	0-2124	Multi-Standard	175		Flawsed							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Footage of Each Interval Perf	s Set/Type orated			ture, Shot, Cement sount and Kind of Mat	t, Cement Squeeze Record Kind of Material Used) Dept					
2	4438-4444'	bottom intervals o	ommunica	ating	Acid - 750 gal 15%	6 MA and 1500 gal 1	5% NE with 30	perf balls				
2	4420-4426'	bottom intervals co	ommunicat	ting	in conjunctio							
2	4150-4154'					l 15% MA and	1000 gal 15	5% NE	***************************************			
TIRING DECORD	Circ											
TUBING RECORD 2.	Size 375"	Set At 4464' n.	Packer At /a		Liner Run	Yes ✓ No						
Date of First, Resumer 8/2/04	d Production, SWD or E		od	Flowing			Othe	r (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 35	Bbls. Gas M	/lcf	Water Bbls.			s-Oil Ratio	Gravity				
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	COMPLETION		***************************************	Production Interv	al						
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.	□ Di	ually Comp. [✓ Commingled						

CAR IEN SCHMITT, I 'C.

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

Well:

BENTLEY #3

Location:

Geologist:

100' N., S/2 NW

Sec. 13 T16S - R28W

Lane Co., KS

Rich O'Donnell

Cellular #: (303) 638-4282

Elevation: Prospect:

2687' K.B. 2682' G.L. RECEIVED Pendennis Northwest

15-101-21846 -00 PAN 2 4 2005

API No.: Surf. Csng:

Set @ 221'

Drilling Contractor:

Shields Drilling Company ATION DIVISION 725, 725,4665

Cellular# (785) 735-4665

DATE	7:00 AM DEPTH	REMARKS
7-Jul-04	0'	RU. Mix Mud. Drill Rat Hole and Mouse Hole. Spud 12 1/4" Surface Hole @ 7:00 PM, CDT. Drilling & Connections.
8-Jul-04	222'	Drilling & Connections. Circulate to Clean Hole. Run Straight Hole Deviation. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Run and Cement Surface Casing. Plug Down @ 3:00 AM CDT. Wait on Cement. Nipple Up. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Drill Plug @ 3:00 PM CDT. Drilling and Connections.
9-Jul-04	1140'	Drilling & Connections.
10-Jul-04	2279'	Drilling & Connections. Add Mud Flush @ 2802'. Drilling and Connections.
11-Jul-04	3024'	Drilling & Connections. Add 40 Bbl. Mud Treatment @ 3112'. Drilling and Connections.
12-Jul-04	3529'	Drilling and Connections. Displace Mud @ 3486'. Geologist, Rich O'Donnell, on Location @ 3740' @ 5:40 PM CDT. Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 47 Wt. 8.7 WL 9.2 LCM 1/2#.
13-Jul-04	3988'	Drilling & Connections. Circulate for Samples @ 3988', Lansing 'C' Zone, 1 Hr. Drilling & Connections. Short Trip, 12 Stands. Circulate to Condition Hole @ 4134', Lansing 'H' Zone, 1 1/2 Hrs. Run Straight Hole Survey. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit, Strap Pipe. Mud: Vis 47 Wt 9.1 WL 8.8 LCM 1/2#.
14-Jul-04	4134'	Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit, Strap Pipe. Pick-Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #1. Hole, Lay Down Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Ciculate to Clean Hole, 1/2 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples and to Clean Hole @ 4162', Lansing 'J' Zone, 1 1/2 Hrs. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #2, Packer Failure. Trip Out of Hole w/ Tool, Move Packers Up 13' and Reset Pressure Recorders. Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #3, Packer Failure. Trip Out of Hole, Lay Down Test Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Mud: Vis 49 Wt 9.2 WL 8.0 LCM Tr.
15-Jul-04	4162'	Trip in Hole w/ Bit, Circulate to Clean Hole, 1/2 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Lost Circulation @ 4165'. Mix, Add Premix Mud, 1 1/4 Hrs. Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples @ 4197', Lansing 'K' Zone, 1 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Work on Mud Pump, 3/4 Hr. Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 54 Wt 9.1 WL 8.8 LCM 1#
16-Jul-04		Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples and to Clean Hole @ 4448', Ft. Scott Fm. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Work On Brakes, 3/4 Hr. Pick Up, Trip in Hole w/ Test Tool. Run DST #4. Trip Out of Hole, Lay Down Tool. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Circulate to Clean Hole, 1/4 Hr Drilling and Connections. Mud: Vis 55 Wt 9.3 WL 8.8 LCM 1#.
17-Jul-04		Drilling and Connections. Circulate for Samples @ 4580', Basal Cherokee Sandstone, 1 Hr. Drill to RTD @ 4580'. Short Trip, 3 Stands. Circulate to Clean Hole, 1 1/2 Hours. Run Straight Hole Survey. Trip Out of Hole w/ Bit. Rig-Up, Run Open Hole Logs. Rig Down Open Hole Logs. Trip in Hole w/ Bit. Circulate to Clean Hole, 2 Hrs Trip Out of Hole Laying Down Drill Pipe. Mud: Vis 55 Wt 9.3 WL 9.2 LCM 1#.
18-Jul-04	4580'	Trip Out of Hole Laying Down Drill Pipe. Rig-Up, Run and Cement 5 1/2" Production Casing.

END OF REPORT

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 7-18-04 PAGE NO. JOB LOG TICKET NO. 7016 CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE ... LONGSTRENG CARMEN SCHMEDT ROTTLEY PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS T C TUBING CASING RECEIVED 2330 ON LOCATION KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION IAN 2 4 2005 START 51/2" CABUG OF WELL CONSERVATION DIVISION 0300 WICHITA, KS 0824 - CK SETE YSTR 5/2 4/A 155 70 - 4582 161-72 COMMANDERS - 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 60, 63, 75, 88, 101 10, 723012 - EINES TM POST COURS @ 2126 TOP 57 " 61 0555 DOOP BALL - CROCHATE ROTATE 6/2 0640 12 PIMP SOOGK MUSTUGH 0642 6/2 20 PUMP 20 BBO KCI FLOH 450 0650 PWG RH-MH 0655 51 31 MK CMWT - 100 SKS & 13.5 PAG 300 28 100 2KZ @ 14.0 PPL L į chon 2365, ANG TO HEAW 0708 RELIAGE TOP PLUE 0710 0 DESPUEE PLUG 11/2 98 850 SHUT OFF ROMPE 0725 108,7 isod pur douis chon OIL REKASE PUT- HELD GU-HEAW 0200 JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU WASE BALL BANE

15/0/2/846 0000

1510/2/846000

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG DATE 70795 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE CARMED SCHMODT JOB TYPE TICKET NO. BENNEY COMENT PORT COULSE 7-27-04 CHART RATE (BPM) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME T C DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1100 on rows RECEIVED 23/8×5/2 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION POST COLLAR & 2126" IAN 2 4 2005 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS 1135 1000 PSETEST - HEID 1140 21/2 OPEN PORT COURSE - DIT PLATE 300 33/4 1145 97 OZP MEK CSMOUT 175 Ses mr 1210 3 boo DESPLACE COMMT 1215 7 CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSCTEST - HEW 1100 CHULLED 20 SKS COUNT TO PUT 3 1115 25 PULL S VITS CORCUME CICAL GOP 9U-HZAW PUL WROLG 1330 JOB CONFIGRE TUALL YOU WALLE, BUSTY, SLUNE, BRETT



CHARGE TO:

CARMED SCHMOST

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET Nº 7016

15/0/2/8460000

PAGE OF 1 2

Serv	ice	es, 1	inc.													<u></u>	1			
SERVICE LOCATIONS			WELL/PROJECT NO.		LEA	SĒ			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DAT	E	OWN	IER		
· NESS COST	K?		#3			B	STLEY		360		Ks					7-18-04		SAME		
	LO	हे	TICKET TYPE CON	TRACT	OR				RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO			ORI	DER NO.				
	2	NOSIMO S)	SERVICE SALES	SH	ELUSS	No	<u> </u>	1			VIA	LOCA	(4.00)		WE	LL LOCATION				
	ale a	<u> </u>	WELL TYPE				EGORY		IRPOSE			WELL PERMIT NO.				PENSULA 16-2/2 1/2 22, E 200				
I. ÖZ	~	A SE	INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONC	*	750	162PA9013	<u> </u>	51/2"102658336	>		<u> </u>			16.5	ABMM(PR		ILW, LW, t	- 0.0	
REFERRAL LOCATION	2	WC.	INVOICE INSTRUCTI	JN3																
PRICE S	SE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	DF			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	1	AMOUNT		
FERENCES	ļ	PARI	NUMBER	roc	ACCT							\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	I U/M	Q(1).	O/IVI				Γ	
575							MILEAGE # 10	25_				40	ME		 		SO	/00	<u> (CO</u>	
518				ì			PUMP SERV	nts.		ua		1	20%	<u> ५८७</u> ८	FT	/200	00	<u>/\@@</u>	00	
<u> </u>							riang kc	<u> </u>			<u></u>	2	GAL			19	DO	38	00	
281				ì			MUDIFIUM					500	GNE				60	300	00_	
193				1			<u> Slathator</u>				i	Joß				00	150	00_		
400						30H2 30CV3						1	54	51/2	e i	/00	00	/00	00	
104				1			DUSCOT FLOAT W/ AUTO FALLUP					Į	EA			125	00	125	00	
402							CCITEALDES					12	EA			44	œ.	<u>-528</u>	<u>00</u>	
403				ì			comest be	SKET	<u>``</u>				EA		<u> </u>	125	80	2.50	00	
404		`		i			Polt cous	2	70°7	T# 61		1	E4	2126	T	/500	00	1500	00	
<u> 110 </u>							100 PWG					Ì	EA			5	00	<u> </u>	00_	
-													<u> </u>			T			<u> </u>	
LEGAL TERMS:	Custo	mer her	eby acknowledge	es and	l agrees to		DEMIT	- DAN	ALTERIT TO			RVEY	AGR	EE DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	۱ ا			
the terms and con							KEMII	PA	MENT TO:		QUIPMEN OUT BREAK	F PERFORMED (DOWN?				1	- 1	4341	00	
but are not limite	d to, P	AYMEN	T, RELEASE, IN	IDEM	NITY, and	1				WE UN	IDERSTOC	D AND	1							
LIMITED WARR							SWIFT	SER	VICES, INC.	OUR S	ERVICE W	AS	+		 	1 ,	¥2	3111	19	
MUST BE SIGNED BY C				R TO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7			•			THOUT DELAY?			-			7452	19	
START OF WORK OR DI	ELIVERY	OF GOOD	s , A				P.(). B(OX 466	AND PI CALCU	ERFORME JLATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB				TAX		297		
x Curta		LI	aliman	/	(9	_	NESS (CITY	', KS 67560	SATISF	ACTORIL'	Y? TED WITH OUR			1		\dashv	271		
DATE SIGNED	IGNED TIME SIGNED TAM. 7-18-54 0/00				785-798-2300					☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		7749	51			
	~ 7	L				丄						STOMER DID NO						1111		
	s, a 7			R ACC	Service of the servic			RVICES	The customer hereby ackno	wledges r	eceipt of	the materials a	nd servic	es listed on ti	nis ticket.	1		<u> </u>		
SWIFT OPERATOR	اد ل	7260-	/		l^AP	PROVA	L C										-	Thank I	ou!	



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION (5/0/2/8460000

TICKET No. 7016

				y, KS 675	560 [
Service	o, Inc.	Off:	: 785	5-798-23	300			TRIPUDZ CZP		RESTLES	y n	.3		DATE 27-18 C	٧٢_	PAGE OF	2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY RE PART NUM			ACCOUNTIN ACCT		TIME		DESCRIP	TION	QTY.	Т _{- Ш/М}	QTY.	I am	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	r
33e	i i							1000 - 5000 T		2,00	1				100	2000	T
276			ì			1 1	FLOCEL				182				90		lee_
186	E SE	, ŠÉ	1				Harati-			/00					125		
	SAS CORRE		<u></u> '	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								1				
	SAS.	<u> </u>							<i></i>								
*	. Ž		'		'		ļ							[
. '					<u> '</u>		ļ	***************************************	·								
			\bigsqcup	ļ	<u> </u>												
	ī		\sqcup	 	igsqcup	 	 			<u> </u>		!					
			\square	<u> </u>						<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
				<u> </u>	\square	 											i
					\vdash	 					<u> </u>				\dashv		
					H					i		 		<u> </u>	\dashv		
			\rightarrow		H												
			\rightarrow		\vdash					 		<u> </u>		, 		i	
			\dashv		H	+				 							
			\dashv		\vdash							<u> </u>	\rightarrow		_		
			\dashv		\sqcap					 		<u>i</u>			_		
			\dashv		一十						-		-		+	<u> </u>	
	***************************************		\dashv		\vdash		*			i	-+		-		+		
			\forall		\rightarrow	i					\dashv		-		+		
			\top							 	-	+	+		+		
			\top		1					+	+		\dashv		+		
58 1							SERVICE CHA	ARGE	- 1	CUBIC FEET		00	\dashv				
\$83			Ī				MILEAGE TO CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT 2001の	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	<u></u>		-+	. 1	<u>०० </u> &ऽ	<u>) 200</u> 0 341 1	
												2279.36.52		ATION TOTAL	5-3		<u> </u>
.1									•					AFROITIONE		3111.1	19_



CHARGE TO:			
CARMEL	SCHMOST		
ADDRESS	2611. 1691	 	
CITY STATE ZID C	ODE		

TICKET Nº 7079

RE10	101821	60000
12101	61070	e OCCO

PAGE OF

SERVICE LOCATIONS [WELL/PROJECT NO] LEASE									1 1 1												
1. NESS CEY	1 1999						LEASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE C						ICITY IDATE ICINIST								
		**3			1	BUTUY		LAJE		1					DATE	0	WNER				
2.	<u> </u>	TICKET TYPE C	ONTRA	TRACTOR RIG NAME/NO.				KS	HIPPED DELIVERED TO				7-27-04	,	S478						
3.		SERVICE SALES DS.W								VIA	i .				ORDER NO.						
					ELL CA	TEGORY	JOB PUI	RPOSE .		C	106	4700~/									
4.		हुं ०१			heir	WARE	1				WELL PERM	IT NO.			WELL LOCATION						
REFERRAL LOCATION	15 g C1	NOICE INSTRUC	TIONS		- 1000	011 (0)	<u> </u>	CRANT BOST COL	Lile.		<u> </u>				DENSER - 2/20, 20, ES						
PRICE		K B		***													1	-3			
FERENCE	SECONDAI	REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN				DESCRIPTION					1								
	PART	EDINDEK	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	WT.			
<u></u>	S		1			MILEAGE						1	4	I U/M	PRICE			··-			
ราา			Τ,		1						<u>40</u>	me		 	2	150	1500	0100			
			$+\iota$	-	 	PUMP SCRUZZI	٤				ì	JOB			l	1					
105			1			PORT COLLE O	Dr. 1. 7	7 1				- Ch-372		 	750	00	750	2 00			
						the contract of	7) Brand Com	6 100 (305			You	ook	401	obo			
**************************************	 		┼──	-	-					l		1						T			
330			1			SUZET MULTI	Artes	and the same				T		1		1		-			
276			1		1 1		المراجع الما	a 211/2 haster			<u>ns</u>	383				00	1750	ika			
	 		+-	 	\vdash	FLECTIC						i		i		;]					
			ĺí			CRETE CHRISE	erm.	at gar	·			1				90		10			
.583					1 1		CARO	1			235	كننذ	****			00	326	200			
			11			Deagage					2219	102 4	466.38	70.0				-			
											200	3	100.33	100		83	396	145			
			ПП															1			
	 		+-+											1				1			
												_		 	i			<u> </u>			
																		1			
LECAL TERMO	^ .				$+$ \perp						i			i	1	$\neg \uparrow$					
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	oy acknowledge	s and	agrees to						SURVE	Y	AGRE	E UN-	DIS-	T	\dashv		<u> </u>			
the terms and con-	ditions on the re	verse side hered	fwhic	h include,		REMILE	ΆΥN	MENT TO:	OUR EQU		RFORMED		DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTA	. [i	ļ			
but are not limited	to, PAYMENT	RELEASE, IN	DEMN	IITY, and					WITHOUT	BREAKDO	WN?				I NOL TOTA	-	3684	1			
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	S.		, and					MET YOU	RSTOOD A	ND					+	3004	34_			
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU]	SWIFT SE	RVI	CES, INC.	OUR SERV	VICE WAS		┥—			1		!	i I			
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS	MEK S AGENT PRIOF	K 10						PERFORM	ED WITHO	UT DELAY?										
<i>1</i> 0.	0/1//					P.O.	BOX	〈 4 66	AND PERF	ATED THE ORMED JO	EQUIPMENT OB										
X Certa beledameins						NESS CI	TV 1/	C 67500	SATISFAC	TONS					TAX		111	76			
DATE SIGNED	ATE SIGNED A.M.					NESS CIT			ARE YOU	SATISFIED	WITH OUR SE	RVICE?					116 1	14			
7-27-0	94	1130		Б-Р:м.		785-7	798-	2300			☐ YES		ON [~			
					L	785-798-2300					ER DID NOT	MISH TO	RESPOND		TOTAL		3801	28			
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF N						RIALS AND SERVIC	AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the m					DOO!									
	Jasos			APPR	OVAL						icacinals ailu	SERVICES	risted on this	ticket.							
- AALMER	one (balls) or															σ	hank Yo	711			
																	imin It	iu:			

ALLIEF CEMENTING CO., INC. 17833 Federal Tax I.D. SERVICE POINT: -REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 1510121846-0000 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT JOB FINISH
3/20 AM DATE 7-8-04 LEASE BRATTLEY WELL # 3 LOCATION Pendennie 2W, 2D, Finto OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Shields OWNER TYPE OF JOB Sugar HOLE SIZE 12/4" CEMENT CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED 150 A COMMON CASING SIZE STATE DEPTH 22 390CC, 290 AN CONSERVATION DIVISION TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL **DEPTH** COMMON_1SON4 PRES. MAX MINIMUM POZMIX _ MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' @ 11.00 GEL CHLORIDE @ 3000 150.00 DISPLACEMENT 13/4bb/s **EQUIPMENT** (a) **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER ______ (a) #224 HELPER @ **BULK TRUCK** #2150 (a) **BULK TRUCK** @ 158 NH @ 1.25 MILEAGE _ _ 316.00 **REMARKS:** TOTAL Zoz400 **SERVICE** H20, DEPTH OF JOB 221 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE ____ @ 4.00 160.00 @ @CHARGE TO: Caphen Schuitt TOTAL _680.00 __ STATE __ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT MANIFOLD __ 1-898 Wooden @ 45cm 45cm @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 45.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE X Burton Beery X Burton Beery PRINTED NAME

TOTAL CHARGE _____

DISCOUNT ____